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Note for the file 
LISGIS/UNDP and partners meeting 
Venue: Conference Room, LISGIS 
February 1st, 2008 at 3:00 PM. 
 
Agenda: Update on Risk Perception Survey 
 
The meeting that was scheduled to be held at 2:00 PM could not be held on time because of heavy traffic jam 
within the city. Participants however were patient and the meeting convened at 4:00 PM. 
 
LISGIS circulated copies of progress report to participant, which included the following: 

 Recruitment and training of field staff 
 Deployment of staff and collection of field data 
 Supervision of field activities by LISGIS senior managers 

 
Data Entry: Data entry is on going at LISGIS. Draft tabulation plan has been developed and presented to the 
consultant for review. Consultant will review, edit and send copies to stakeholders for input before final copy is 
released. The consultant will then do data analysis after final data entry.  
 
Next meeting: February 12 (Tuesday) at 2: 00 PM 
 
Present at the meeting were: 

1 Johnson Kei   LISGIS 06518885 jquiah202@yahoo.com 
2 Roland Nyanama  UNDP 06556794 roland.nyanama@undp.org 
3 Japhet Taratibu     UNDP 06922884 Japhet.taratibu@UNDP.org
4 Janjay Jones  NACP 06521885 mjanjay@yahoo.com 
5 Francis Wreh   LISGIS 06560435 ffwreh25@yahoo.com 
6 Jacob Lawuobahsumo  UNFPA 06557026 lawuobahsumo@unfpa.org 
7 Sonpon B. Sieh  NACP 06-978-976 cvmsieh@yahoo.com 
8 Yusuf Sarnoh  LISGIS   
9 Joseph Nyan  LISGIS  Jnyan71@yahoo.com 

 


